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CS LUPIAE (0504040A)
LECCE - 05-11-2005 - 19-11-2005

Torneo CS LUPIAE 0504040A

Luogo LECCE  [Lecce - Puglia]
Periodo 05-11-2005 - 19-11-2005

Turni

Tipo Campionato Sociale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri DI GIULIO MASSIMO - 

Partecipanti 13

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

3 2N Brunetti Antonio         ITA PUG LE 1541 0 0 1958 M 105362

5 3N Delisi Marco             ITA PUG LE 1577 0 0 1961 M 109667

11 2N Fiorentino Maria CristinaITA PUG LE 1653 0 0 1991 F 120188

10 2N Greco Luigi Antonio      ITA PUG LE 1658 0 0 1967 M 120169

8 3N Laudisa Antonio          ITA LAZ RM 1511 0 0 1991 M 116871

13 3N Maggiotto Corrado        ITA PUG LE 1500 0 0 1967 M 125502

2 3N Marinacci Stefano        ITA PUG LE 1519 0 0 1959 M 102338

6 2N Mele Rocco               ITA PUG LE 1631 0 0 1988 M 112946

7 1N Montanaro Antonello      ITA BAS MT 1838 0 0 1979 M 115221

4 3N Peccarisi Marco          ITA PUG LE 1563 0 0 1981 M 105365

9 NC Rizzo Giacomo            ITA PUG LE 1491 0 0 1991 M 119815

1 3N Serra Duilio             ITA PUG LE 1509 0 0 1977 M

12 NC Vergine Pietro AntonioITA VEN PD 1488 0 0 1979 M 123460
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

3 2N Brunetti Antonio         ITA 1541 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1958 M 105362

5 3N Delisi Marco             ITA 1577 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1961 M 109667

11 2N Fiorentino Maria CristinaITA 1653 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1991 F 120188

10 2N Greco Luigi Antonio      ITA 1658 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1967 M 120169

8 3N Laudisa Antonio          ITA 1511 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1991 M 116871

13 3N Maggiotto Corrado        ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1967 M 125502

2 3N Marinacci Stefano        ITA 1519 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1959 M 102338

6 2N Mele Rocco               ITA 1631 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1988 M 112946

7 1N Montanaro Antonello      ITA 1838 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1979 M 115221

4 3N Peccarisi Marco          ITA 1563 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1981 M 105365

9 NC Rizzo Giacomo            ITA 1491 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 1991 M 119815

1 3N Serra Duilio             ITA 1509 0 0.00 0.00 0 69 0 1977 M

12 NC Vergine Pietro AntonioITA 1488 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1979 M 123460
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